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181
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279
260
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9

  9.790
  9.196

3
4

16.684
16.256

  2.134
  1.270

1.364.918
1.406.872

26.911
16.310

780
813

5
1

63.677 (4,7%)
48.819 (3,5%)

83
84

  7.166
  6.041

 164
 205

9.189
8.312

Erzbistum Paderborn 

Kirchenstatistik

Kirchenmitglieder

Kirchenaustritte

Übertritte

Wiedereingliederungen

Gottesdienstbesucher/-innen

Taufen

Erstkommunion

Firmung

Trauungen

Bestattungen

Priester

Priesterweihen

Ständige Diakone

Weihen Ständige Diakone

Gemeindereferenten/-innen 
Gemeindeassistenten/-innen

Pastoralreferenten/-innen 
Pastoralassistenten/-innen


